

Detailed Results

Resultados detalhados / Résultats détaillés

Rank	Name	NAT	Dive No.	DD	Judge's Score							Dive Points	Dive Rank	Total Points	Overall Rank	Points Behind
					J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7					
1	SHI Tingmao	CHN	405B	3.0	9.5	9.0	9.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	79.50	2	79.50	2	1.50
			205B	3.0	9.0	9.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	81.00	=1	160.50	=1	
			305B	3.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.0	78.00	2	238.50	1	
			107B	3.1	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.5	9.5	8.5	83.70	1	322.20	1	
			5152B	3.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	76.50	3	398.70	1	
2	HE Zi	CHN	405B	3.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.0	9.0	81.00	1	81.00	1	3.60
			305B	3.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	79.50	3	160.50	=1	
			107B	3.1	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	74.40	=4	234.90	2	
			205B	3.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.5	81.00	4	315.90	2	
			5152B	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	72.00	4	387.90	2	
3	ABEL Jennifer	CAN	405B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	60.00	12	60.00	12	21.00
			305B	3.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	72.00	4	132.00	9	
			107B	3.1	9.0	9.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	82.15	1	214.15	4	
			5154B	3.4	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	83.30	2	297.45	3	
			205B	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	57.00	10	354.45	3	
4	KEENEY Maddison	AUS	205B	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	64.50	=10	64.50	=10	16.50
			305B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	52.50	11	117.00	11	
			405B	3.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	75.00	3	192.00	8	
			107B	3.1	9.0	8.5	8.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	82.15	3	274.15	5	
			5154B	3.4	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	78.20	2	352.35	4	
5	CHEONG Jun Hoong	MAS	405B	3.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	70.50	4	70.50	4	10.50
			205B	3.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	81.00	=1	151.50	3		
			305B	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	67.50	=7	219.00	3	
			107C	2.8	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	67.20	6	286.20	4	
			5335D	2.9	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.5	65.25	7	351.45	5	
6	CAGNOTTO Tania	ITA	205B	3.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	72.00	3	72.00	3	9.00
			5152B	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	63.00	9	135.00	6	
			107B	3.1	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	6.5	7.5	69.75	6	204.75	6	
			405B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	60.00	=8	264.75	6	
			305B	3.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	81.00	1	345.75	6	
7	COOK Cassidy	USA	405B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	64.50	=10	64.50	=10	16.50
			107B	3.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	68.20	6	132.70	7	
			205B	3.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	55.50	=9	188.20	9	
			305B	3.0	8.5	9.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	76.50	5	264.70	7	
			5152B	3.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	67.50	=5	332.20	7	
8	HERNANDEZ MONZON Dolores	SMF	405B	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	67.50	=6	67.50	=6	13.50
			107B	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	65.10	8	132.60	8	
			205B	3.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	67.50	=7	200.10	7	
			305B	3.0	5.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	60.00	=8	260.10	8	
			5152B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	67.50	=5	327.60	8	
9	MARCONI Maria Elisabetta	ITA	405B	3.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	69.00	5	69.00	5	12.00
			5152B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	67.50	7	136.50	5	
			107B	3.1	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	74.40	=4	210.90	5	
			205B	3.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.0	46.50	12	257.40	9	
			305B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	63.00	9	320.40	9	
10	KESAR Viktoriya	UKR	405B	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	67.50	=6	67.50	=6	13.50
			5152B	3.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	70.50	5	138.00	4	
			205B	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	49.50	12	187.50	10	
			305B	3.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	55.50	10	243.00	10	
			107B	3.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	51.15	11	294.15	10	
11	JANSEN Inge	NED	205B	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	67.50	=6	67.50	=6	13.50
			305B	3.0	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	57.00	10	124.50	10	
			5152B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	54.00	11	178.50	11	
			405B	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	49.50	11	228.00	11	
			107C	2.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	50.40	12	278.40	11	
12	ILINYKH Kristina	RUS	405C	2.7	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	64.80	9	64.80	9	16.20
			107B	3.1	5.5	4.5	6.0	4.5	4.5	6.0	4.5	*26.35	12	91.15	12	
			205B	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	55.50	=9	146.65	12	
			305B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	63.00	7	209.65	12	
			5152B	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	64.50	8	274.15	12	

Detailed Results

Resultados detalhados / Résultats détaillés

Rank	Name	NAT	Dive No.	DD	Judge's Score							Dive Points	Dive Rank	Total Points	Overall Rank	Points Behind
					J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7					

Note:

There are two panels of seven judges (J1-J7). The first panel judges the first three rounds of dives, and the second panel judges the remaining dives. For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

*	Penalty of 2.0 point deduction due to restart	=	Indicates the same rank by points	DD	Degree of difficulty
Jn	Judge number n	No.	Number		